THE DATASHEET OF
LP0805A1842AWTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LP
Style
Low Pass
0805A
Size

0.35±0.15
(0.014±0.006)
HOW TO ORDER
TERMINALS AND LAYOUT (Top View)
Orientation in Tape
IN GND
TYPE A TYPE D TYPE E TYPE F (Sn100)
OUT
IN
OUTGND
GND IN
OUTGND
GND IN
OUTGND
GND
GND
MARKING
CODEA
Not RoHS Compliant
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
**RoHS compliant
For RoHS compliant products,
please select correct termination style.
4
110
Thin-Film Low Pass Filter
LP0805 Type Harmonic
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Application
Part Frequency I. Loss VSWR Attenuation Layout Type Layout Type F
Number Band (MHz) max max (dB) Typical (SnPb) Marking Code
E-GSM
LP0805A0897AS 880 - 915 A E
LP0805A0942AS 925 - 960 A F
LP0805A0902AS 890 - 915 A E
GSM LP0805A0947AS 935 - 960 A F
LP0805A1119AS 1101 - 1137 A H
AMPS
LP0805A0836AS 824 - 849 A A
LP0805A0881AS 869 - 894 A C
PCN
LP0805A1747AS 1710 - 1785 0.4dB 1.7 30 @ 2XFo D I
LP0805A1842AS 1805 - 1880 (0.3dB typ) 20 @ 3xFo D J
PCS
LP0805A1880AS 1850 - 1910 D K
LP0805A1960AS 1930 - 1990 D M
PHP LP0805A1907AS 1895 - 1920 D L
DECT LP0805A1890AS 1880 - 1900 D K
3G LP0805A2150AS 1905 - 2180 D N
Wireless LAN LP0805A2442AS 2400 - 2484 D S
WLL LP0805A3500AS 3400 ~ 3600 E X
Typical Electrical Performance
2Fo
Fo
3Fo
0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
-60
-70
0 2 4 6 8 1 3 5 7 109
Frequency (GHz)
d